

PIESE SCHIMB MASINI SI UTILAJE

I.D.: 102445751

Data publicarii	06.09.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.813,78 RON - 2.813,78 RON

Descriere: 1 FIR AUTOCUT 2,4MM 253 ML BUC 1X 127.56= 127.56 2 FIR AUTOCUT 2,7MM 208ML BUC 1X 122.35= 122.35 3 PARBRIZOL 5L BUC 5X 6.72= 33.61 4 ULEI URANIA 15W40 20L BUC 1X 415.97= 415.97 5 RELEU TENSIUNE BUC 1X 50.42= 50.42 6 BOLT BUC 1X 10.92= 10.92 7 SPRAY RUGINA BUC 1X 21.01= 21.01 8 FIR AUTOCUT 2,7MM ML 40X 0.59= 23.53 9 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL SN70479 BUC 2X 151.26= 302.52 5 10 AUTOCUT STIHL 25-2 BUC 2X 71.43= 142.86 11 ULEI T90 3L BUC 2X 42.02= 84.03 12 SPRAY DEGRIPANT 2+2 BUC 2X 25.21= 50.42 13 ULEI STIHL 1L BUC 2X 46.22= 92.44 14 REDUCTOR MOTOCOASA 0100 STIHL BUC 1X 378.15= 378.15 15 APARATOARE FS BUC 1X 63.03= 63.03 16 SET GARNITURI 1061 SET 1X 75.63= 75.63 17 AMBIELAJ 0400 BUC 1X 168.07= 168.07 18 RULMENTI STIHL SET 1X 100.84= 100.84 19 CARBURATOR 0618 BUC 1X 247.90= 247.90 20 APRINDERE EL. 1305 BUC 1X 176.47= 176.47 21 ULEI STIHL 1L 2T BUC 2X 46.22= 92.44 22 ULEI HONDA 0,6 L BUC 1X 33.61= 33.61
